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$7,288
CEREMONY PACKAGE

01絲花
Silk Flower

佈置
Decoration

迎賓桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx6ʼ、絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、小型迎賓牌）

婚相桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx6ʼ、絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、相片沖印）

證婚桌佈置（絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、戒指枕、簽名筆）

自
選
1
項

Table Décor

自
選
1
項

March-in Décor

Reception Décor (Size 3’x6’, Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, Small Welcoming Board)

Photo Table Décor (Size 3’x6’, Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, Photo Printing)

Ceremony Table Décor (Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Ring Pillow, Signature Pen)

絲花拱門（可選框架、絲花裝飾、尺寸約8ʼx8ʼ）

走廊座地花4對 (絲花裝飾、尺寸約40cm(闊)x 40cm(高)x25cm(深)) 

Silk Flower Arch (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr., ~Size 8’x8’)

Four Pairs of  Aisle Flowers (Silk Flower Arr., ~Size 40cm(W)x 40cm(H)x25cm(D))

*展出時間最多為3小時 
* Max. Duration 3 Hours



白毛地毯 （尺寸8ʼx16ʼ）

大型迎賓牌 （可選框架、絲花裝飾）

燈泡裝飾 (2條，約18顆)

絲花花柱1對 (可選花柱、絲花裝飾)

大型走廊座地花１對 (指定顏色絲花裝飾、
尺寸約60cm(闊)x70cm(高)x40cm(深))

證婚桌佈置 （絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、戒指枕、簽名筆）

糖果桌佈置 （絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、糖果盛器、糖夾）

椅花10對 （玻璃瓶、指定顏色絲花裝飾）

單勾椅花5對 （1.5米座地單勾、玻璃瓶、指定顏色絲花裝飾）

座地木牌裝飾5對 (木牌、仿葉裝飾)

特色座地裝飾

02

布藝背景# （2層、尺寸8’x16’、名牌、座地射燈4支）

絲花拱門 （可選框架、絲花裝飾、尺寸約8ʼx8ʼ）

相片展示區（可選框架、絲花裝飾、相片沖印）

實景拍照區 （3座位沙發、拍照道具、絲花裝飾、擺設）

標準設計印畫背景# +$2,000  主題設計印畫背景# +$4,000
（尺寸8’x16’、標誌設計、單層印畫印刷、座地射燈4支）

Fabric Backdrop# (Two Layers, Size 8’x16’, Name Board, Four Spotlights) 

Silk Flower Arch (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr., ~Size 8’x8’)

Photo Display (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr., Photo Printing)

Photo Taking Area (Three Seater Sofa, Photo Taking Props, Silk Flower Arr., Décor)

Standard Graphic Design Foamboard Backdrop# +$2,000
Custom-made Theme Design Foamboard Backdrop# +$4,000
(Size 8’x16’, Logo Design, Single Layer Foamboard Printing, Four Spotlights) 

#或須背景起架費
#Set-up fee of  backdrop stand may be required

White Fur Carpet (Size 8’x16’)

Large Welcoming Board (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr.)

Light Bulb Décor (Two Strings, ~18 Bulbs)

One Pair of  Silk Flower Stands (Optional Stand, Silk Flower Arr.)

One Pair of  Large Aisle Flowers (Silk Flower Arr.
in Standard Color, ~Size 60cm(W)x70cm(H)x40cm(D))

Ceremony Table Décor (Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Ring Pillow, 
Signature Pen)

Candy Table Décor (Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, 
Candy Container, Candy Tongs)

Ten Pairs of  Pew Ends Décors (Glassware, Silk Flower Arr.
in Standard Color)

Five Pairs of  Pew Ends Décors with Shepherd Hooks (1.5m Shepherd 
Hook, Glassware, Silk Flower Arr. in Standard Color)

Five Pairs of  Wooden Signs on Ground (Wooden Sign, Artificial Leaf)

Signature Décor on The Ground

絲花
Silk Flower

佈置
Decoration

PLAN
1

$9,988

4 Standard Items

1 Background

1 On Top Item

PLAN
2

$17,888

4 Standard Items

2 Backgrounds

2 On Top Items

PLAN
3

$24,688

4 Standard Items

3 Backgrounds

3 On Top Items

SILK DECO. PACKAGE

迎賓桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx12ʼ、絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、小型迎賓牌）

婚相桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx6ʼ、絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、相片沖印）

油畫架佈置 （絲花裝飾）

蛋糕桌佈置 （布藝裝飾）

Reception Décor (Size 3’x12’, Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, Small Welcoming Board)

Photo Table Décor (Size 3’x6’, Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, Photo Printing)

Photo Easel Décor (Silk Flower Arr.)

Cake Table Décor (Skirting)

已
包
括

On Top ItemStandard Item

Background

自
選
1

-

3
項

自
選
1

-

3
項



白毛地毯 （尺寸8ʼx16ʼ）

燈泡裝飾 (2條，約18顆)

絲花花柱1對 (可選花柱、絲花裝飾)

大型走廊座地花１對 (指定顏色絲花裝飾、
尺寸約60cm(闊)x70cm(高)x40cm(深))

證婚桌佈置 （絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、戒指枕、簽名筆）

糖果桌佈置 （絲花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、糖果盛器、糖夾）

椅花10對 （玻璃瓶、指定顏色絲花裝飾）

單勾椅花5對 （1.5米座地單勾、玻璃瓶、指定顏色絲花裝飾）

座地木牌裝飾5對 (木牌、仿葉裝飾)

特色座地裝飾

已
包
括

03鮮花
Fresh Flower

佈置
Decoration

PLAN
1

5 Standard Items

1 Background

1 On Top Item

PLAN
2

5 Standard Items

2 Backgrounds

2 On Top Items

PLAN
3

5 Standard Items

3 Backgrounds

3 On Top Items

Grade BB
Grade B
Grade A
Grade S

$15,500
$17,500
$21,000
$24,000

$23,000
$25,000
$28,500
$31,500

$29,800
$31,800
$35,300
$38,300

FRESH DECO. PACKAGE

迎賓桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx12ʼ、鮮花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設）

婚相桌佈置 （尺寸3ʼx6ʼ、鮮花裝飾、布藝裝飾、擺設、相片沖印）

大型迎賓牌 （可選框架、鮮花裝飾）

Reception Décor (Size 3’x12’, Fresh Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor)

Photo Table Décor (Size 3’x6’, Fresh Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, Photo Printing)

Large Welcoming Board (Optional Frame, Fresh Flower Arr.)

油畫架佈置 （鮮花裝飾）

蛋糕桌佈置 （布藝裝飾）
Photo Easel Décor (Fresh Flower Arr.)

Cake Table Décor (Skirting)

Grade BB：滿天星 Grade B：玫瑰 / 桔梗...
Baby’s Breath Rose / Eustoma...

Grade A：蘭花 / 繡球 / 鬱金香...
Orchid / Hydrangea / Tulip...

Grade S：牡丹 / 庭園玫瑰...
Peony / Garden Rose...

加$800 - $1,200可多選1種定量花材。

補差額可將絲花部分升級為鮮花，詳情請看05附加項目。
Get an extra floral type in designated amount on an additional $800-$1,200 spending.

Upgrade the silk flower arrangement to fresh flower by making up the difference. 
Please refer to 05 Additional Item.

布藝背景# （2層、尺寸8’x16’、名牌、座地射燈4支）

絲花拱門 （可選框架、絲花裝飾、尺寸約8ʼx8ʼ）

相片展示區（可選框架、絲花裝飾、相片沖印）

實景拍照區 （3座位沙發、拍照道具、絲花裝飾、擺設）

標準設計印畫背景# +$2,000  主題設計印畫背景# +$4,000
（尺寸8’x16’、標誌設計、單層印畫印刷、座地射燈4支）

#或須背景起架費
#Set-up fee of  backdrop stand may be required

Standard Graphic Design Foamboard Backdrop# +$2,000
Custom-made Theme Design Foamboard Backdrop# +$4,000
(Size 8’x16’, Logo Design, Single Layer Foamboard Printing, Four Spotlights) 

Fabric Backdrop# (Two Layers, Size 8’x16’, Name Board, Four Spotlights) 

Silk Flower Arch (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr., ~Size 8’x8’)

Photo Display (Optional Frame, Silk Flower Arr., Photo Printing)

Photo Taking Area (Three Seater Sofa, Photo Taking Props, Silk Flower Arr., Décor)

White Fur Carpet (Size 8’x16’)

Light Bulb Décor (Two Strings, ~18 Bulbs)

One Pair of  Silk Flower Stands (Optional Stand, Silk Flower Arr.)

Ceremony Table Décor (Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Ring Pillow, 
Signature Pen)

One Pair of  Large Aisle Flowers (Silk Flower Arr.
in Standard Color, ~Size 60cm(W)x70cm(H)x40cm(D))

Candy Table Décor (Silk Flower Arr., Skirting, Décor, 
Candy Container, Candy Tongs)

Ten Pairs of  Pew Ends Décors (Glassware, Silk Flower Arr.
in Standard Color)

Five Pairs of  Pew Ends Décors with Shepherd Hooks (1.5m 
Shepherd Hook, Glassware, Silk Flower Arr. in Standard Color)

Five Pairs of  Wooden Signs on Ground (Wooden Sign, Artificial Leaf)

Signature Décor on The Ground

On Top ItemStandard Item

Background

自
選
1

-

3
項

自
選
1

-

3
項



FRESH FLOWER CENTERPIECE

Grade BB

Grade B

Grade A

Grade S

$280

$330

$380

$430

$500

$700

$1,000

$1,200

$800

$1,100

$1,500

$1,800

$1,100

$1,500

$2,000

$2,400

Grade BB ： 滿天星

Grade B  ： 玫瑰 / 桔梗...

Grade A  ： 蘭花 / 繡球 / 鬱金香...

Grade S  ： 牡丹 / 庭園玫瑰...

Baby’s Breath

Rose / Eustoma...

Orchid / Hydrangea / Tulip...

Peony / Garden Rose...

以上鮮花桌花價目已包括基本桌號、小燭台及擺設。

如選用鮮花佈置套餐，鮮花桌花最低消費為$3,000。

如選用絲花佈置套餐，鮮花桌花最低消費為$8,000。

如只選用鮮花桌花，最低消費為$12,000。

P.S.
Standard table number, small candle and décor are included.

Minimum charge of  fresh flower centerpiece is $3,000 
while ordering fresh flower decoration package.

Minimum charge of  fresh flower centerpiece is $8,000
while ordering silk flower decoration package.

Minimum charge of  fresh flower centerpiece is $12,000.

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE PREMIUM

04鮮花
Fresh Flower

佈置
Decoration



燈管字母 (尺寸2米x0.45米)

名牌 (設計連印畫印刷)

標誌 (設計連印畫印刷)

座席表 (尺寸A1、印畫印刷)

大型座地白色字母 (每個1米高)

32吋大型氦氣球 (連紙穗裝飾)

36吋大型氦氣球 (連鮮葉/仿葉裝飾)

大型迎賓牌 （可選框架、絲花裝飾） 

星星燈簾背景裝飾（星星燈、輕紗） 

燈泡裝飾 (2條，約18顆) 

燈柱3對

燈泡天幕

大型走廊座地花１對 (指定顏色絲花裝飾、
尺寸約60cm(闊)x70cm(高)x40cm(深))

座地木牌裝飾5對 (木牌、仿葉裝飾)

加大布藝背景 (每平方呎)

加大設計印畫背景 (每平方呎)

白毛地毯 (尺寸8ʼx16ʼ)

加大白毛地毯 (每平方呎)  

轉做仿草地毯

背景起架費

佈置時間不足2小時 (每15分鐘)

偏遠地區收費

戶外佈置收費 (場地毗鄰海邊或沒有室內後備場)

（尺寸小於10ʼx20ʼ）

（10ʼx20ʼ或以上）

05

$1,800

$1,600

$30

$45

$1,800

$15

$800

$900/$1,200

$900

$800-$1,200

$600

One Pair of  Large Aisle Flowers (Silk Flower Arr.
in Standard Color, ~Size 60cm(W)x70cm(H)x40cm(D))

Five Pairs of  Wooden Signs on Ground (Wooden Sign, 
Artificial Leaf) 

Enlarge Fabric Backdrop (Per sq ft)

Enlarge Graphic Design Foamboard (Per sq ft)

White Fur Carpet (Size 8’x16’)

Enlarge White Fur Carpet (Per sq ft)

Change to Artificial Grass Carpet

Backdrop Stand Set-up Fee

Set-up time less than 2 hours (Per 15 mins)

Remote Area Surcharge

Outdoor Decoration Surcharge (The site is near the sea 
or no contingency venue is provided) 

$3,500

$1,000

$2,000

$2,200

$3,000

$300

$380

$1,600

$2,000
/$2,500
$2,000

$4,000

By Quotation

Light Letter (Size 2m x0.45m)

Name Board (Design with Foamboard Printing)

Logo (Design with Foamboard Printing)

Seating Plan (Size A1, Foamboard Printing)

Large Letter Display (Each Letter 1m Height)

32-inch Helium Balloon (with Paper Tassel Décor)

36-inch Helium Balloon (with Fresh Leaf/
Artificial Leaf  Décor)

Large Welcoming Board (Optional Frame,
Silk Flower Arr.)

Fairy Light Décor on Backdrop (Fairy Light, Veil)

Light Bulb Décor (Two Strings, ~18 Bulbs)

Three Pairs of  Street Lights

Light Bulb Canopy   

項目附加
ItemAdditional

FRESH FLOWER
SILK FLOWER

走廊座地花1對 (花藝裝飾、尺寸約40cm(闊)x 40cm(高)x25cm(深))  

拱門（可選框架、花藝裝飾、尺寸約8ʼx8ʼ）  

花柱1對

大型花柱1對

證婚桌佈置（花藝裝飾、布藝裝飾、戒指枕、簽名筆）

糖果桌佈置（花藝裝飾、布藝裝飾、裝飾、糖果盛器、糖夾）

椅花1對

單勾椅花1對

實景拍照區 （3座位沙發、拍照道具、花藝裝飾、擺設）

背景置頂絲花裝飾(尺寸1.5ʼx10ʼ)

$1,500

$7,500

$1,800

$3,000

$1,500

$2,000

$180

$360

$7,500

$3,600

$1,800

$9,500

$2,600

$4,000

$2,400

$2,800

$400

$500

$8,000

$5,500

$2,400

$11,000

$3,000

$5,200

$2,700

$3,200

$600

$700

$8,500

$7,000

$3,200

$14,000

$3,400

$6,500

$3,100

$3,600

$800

$900

$9,000

$10,000

$4,000

$17,500

$3,800

$7,800

$3,400

$4,000

$1,000

$1,100

$9,500

$14,000

One Pair of  Aisle Flowers (Floral Arr., ~Size 40cm(W)x 40cm(H)x25cm(D))

Arch (Optional Frame, Floral Arr., ~Size 8’x8’)

One Pair of  Flower Stands

One Pair of  Large Flower Stands

Ceremony Table Décor ( Floral Arr., Skirting, Ring Pillow, Signature Pen)

Candy Table Décor (Floral Arr., Skirting, Décor, Candy Container, 
Candy Tongs)

One Pair of  Pew Ends Décors

One Pair of  Pew Ends Décors with Shepherd Hooks

Photo Taking Area (Three Seater Sofa, Photo Taking Props, Floral 
Arr., Décor)

Silk Flower Arr. on The Top of  Backdrop (Size 1.5’x10’)

*Standard Color

*Standard Volume *Standard Volume *Standard Volume *Standard Volume *Standard Volume

*Standard Color

Grade BB Grade B Grade A Grade S



新娘花球1個 (直徑約12吋)

新郎襟花1個

父母襟花4個

1 Bridal Bouquet (Around 12-inch diameter) 

1 Groom Boutonniere

4 Parents Boutonnieres 

PACKAGE A $1,280

新娘花球1個（直徑約12吋）*附送新郎襟花1個

姐妹花球1個（直徑約7吋）

襟花

手花（珍珠鏈或絲帶)

花環頭冠 

花女花環頭冠

花車佈置（車頭佈置+門花4個)

簽名筆

1組頭花 

$1,050

$450

$75

$85

$500

$250

$950

$80

$75

Bridal Bouquet (Around 12-inch diameter) *1 Groom Boutonniere Included

Bridesmaid Bouquet (Around 7-inch diameter) 

Boutonniere

Wrist Corsage (Pearl Bracelet or Ribbon)

Floral Crown

Flower Girl Floral Crown

Car Floral Decoration (Main Décor+4 Door Décors) 

Signature Pen

A Set of  Headdress Flower

SINGLE ORDER

新娘花球1個（直徑約12吋）

新郎襟花1個

父母襟花4個

兄弟襟花6個

姐妹手花6個（珍珠鏈或絲帶款）

1 Bridal Bouquet  (Around 12-inch diameter) 

1 Groom Boutonniere

4 Parents Boutonnieres 

6 Groomsmen Boutonnieres 

6 Bridesmaids Wrist Corsages(Pearl Bracelet or Ribbon)

PACKAGE B $2,080

新娘花球任選一種主花，其他花材會按色系配襯。

其他花飾按色系配襯。

所有花飾均由專人度身設計。

Free to choose the main flower of  bridal bouquet. Other flowers will be picked 
according to the colour tone.

Flowers of  other accessories will be picked according to the color tone.

All of  the floral items are tailor-made.

備註  Remarks:

花飾06 Accessories
絲花

Silk Flower



新娘花球1個 (直徑約12吋)

頭花1組 (襯花球顏色)

新郎襟花2個

父母襟花4個

1 Bridal Bouquet (Around 12-inch diameter) 

A Set of  Headdress Flower (Same Color Tone as Bridal Bouquet)

2 Groom Boutonnieres 

4 Parents Boutonnieres 

PACKAGE A $2,688

新娘花球1個 (直徑約12吋) *附送新郎襟花1個

姐妹花球1個 (直徑約7吋)

襟花

$2,350

$850

$105 (+$10 轉用磁石扣)

SINGLE ORDER
Bridal Bouquet (Around 12-inch diameter) *1 Groom Boutonniere Included

Bridesmaid Bouquet (Around 7-inch diameter) 

Boutonniere

花環頭冠

花車佈置 (車頭佈置+門花4個)

頭花

$750

$1,750

Floral Crown

Car Floral Decoration
(Main Décor+4 Door Décors) 

Headdress Flowerv Actual Cost Payment

新娘花球1個 (直徑約12吋) 

頭花1組 (襯花球顏色) 

新郎襟花2個

父母襟花4個

兄弟襟花6個

姐妹手花6個

1 Bridal Bouquet  (Around 12-inch diameter) 

A Set of  Headdress Flower (Same Color Tone as Bridal Bouquet)

2 Groom Boutonnieres 

4 Parents Boutonnieres 

6 Groomsmen Boutonnieres 

6 Bridesmaids Wrist Corsages

PACKAGE B $3,888

花飾鮮花 07AccessoriesFresh Flower

實報實銷

手花 (絲帶) $135 (+$50 升級為花環手鐲)
Wrist Corsage (Ribbon) +$50 Upgrade to Floral Bracelet

+$10 Change to Floral Magnet

新娘花球任選一種主花材，牡丹、庭園玫瑰、鬱金香、
風信子、馬蹄蘭等貴價花材皆可選用，其他花材會按
色系及新鮮來貨配襯。

襟花及手花均按色系及新鮮來貨配襯，如欲自選花材
需另補花價，牡丹或庭園玫瑰每個加$40，蘭花加$30，馬
蹄蘭、鬱金香、風信子或小牡丹加$20。

其他花飾按色系配襯。

所有花飾均由專人度身設計。

Free to choose the main flower in bridal bouquet. Peony, garden rose, tulip, 
hyacinths, calla lily and other expensive flower types can be chosen as well. 
Other flowers will be picked according to the colour tone and freshness.

Flower of  boutonniere and wrist corsage will be picked according to the 
colour tone and freshness. If  you would like to use a specific flower, additional 
price will be changed. Peony or garden rose +$40@；orchid +$30@； calla lily, 
tulip, hyacinth or persian buttercup +$20@.

All of  the floral items are tailor-made.

Flowers of  other accessories will be picked 
according to the color tone.

備註  Remarks:



BOUQUET A
(Around 6 flower types)

$980

BOUQUET C
(Around 10 flower types)

$1,380

TAILOR-MADE
FLORAL GIFT

OTHER

By
Quotation

BOUQUET B
(Around 8 flower types)

$1,180

花禮鮮花 08 GiftFresh Flower

花束方面，牡丹、庭園玫瑰、鬱金香、風信子、馬蹄蘭等貴價花材只能在Bouquet B及Bouquet C中選用。

所有花飾均由專人度身設計。

For the bouquet, peony, garden rose, tulip, hyacinths, calla lily and other expensive flower types can only be chosen in Bouquet B & Bouquet C.

All of  the floral items are tailor-made.

備註  Remarks:


